
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@grnail.corn> 

Subject: Oct. 2014 
Date: Fri, 03 Oct 2014 09:17:00 +0000 

Fri. Oct 3, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder Yam Kippur begins at Sundown, Office to leave after lunch 

Sat Oct 4, 2014 LSJ 

Sun. Oct 5, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Oct 6, 2014 LSJ 

2:00 pm A »t imctor ofBanking and Insurance, at STa/ 
) 

Tues. Oct 7, 2014 LSJ-NY 

Remindo c in NY but difficult  to mach today, in meetings all day 

Wed. Oct 8, 2014 NY 

Reminder Elevator Inspection today around noon (takes about 4 hours) 

Thurs. Oct. 9, 2014 NY 

Reminder: NYAA "Take Home a Nude" tonight...details to come 

TBD Me Miami, fly to Disneyworld together (????) 

Fri. Oct 10, 2014 NY-LSJ 

Sat Oct 11, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder, arrive Paris at 11:35am via Tarom Airline #381 (Rec. Loc.#TRRAO1) 

Sun. Oct 12, 2014 LSJ 
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Mon. Oct 13, 2014 LSJ-NY 

Reminder Columbus Day, STC is closed 

Reminde epart NY today 

Reminde irthday Oct 13th 

Tues. Oct 14, 2014 NY 

ReminderM NY Oct 14/15 

Wed. Oct 15, 2014 NY 

Reminder: back in NY today O

Reminder: decorator is to have his presentation ready for you today 

10:30-II:00wn Cont.' Call In the Treasure Dept 

TBD TENTATIVE Go watch Woody Allen Edie 

Thurs. Oct. 16, 2014 NY 

Reminder: on holiday Oct 16-20. Back to work Oct 21 

Reminder: to depart Paris today at 2:05pm via Icelandair #545 to Reyjkjavik...then on to Icelandair 
#615 to J at pm ec.Loc.#TRRAO1) 
Reminder:

3:00pm w/  the MRA (Melanoma Research Alliance) aM 

MO DRIVE YOU 
4:00pm Appt w AM OFFICE 

Fri. Oct 17, 2014 NY 

Sat Oct 18, 2014 
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Sun. Oct. 19, 2014 

Mon. Oct 20, 2014 

Tues. Oct 21, 2014 

Reminder: back to work today 

Wed. Oct 22, 2014 

Thurs. Oct 23, 2014 

Fri. Oct 24 2014 

Sat Oct 25, 2014 

Sun. Oct 26, 2014 

Mon. Oct 27, 2014 

Tues. Oct 28, 2014 

TBD Pre Dinner Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations (Invite from teed 
details) 

Wed. Oct. 29,  2014 

TBD Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations at MIT Lab Complex 

Thurs. Oct. 30, 2014 

Fri. Oct 31, 2014 

Reminder: Halloween 
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